
Multipurpose Air
Speci�cation Sheet

Midwest Hose 
& Specialty, Inc.

Corporate Headquarters
3312 S. I-35 Service Road
Oklahoma City, OK 73129
405 - 670 - 6718

Find nearest location
www.midwesthose.com

APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB: DATE:

MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

NOTES:

ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE:

Print setting must be on 
best quality for scanning

1/4”

3/8”

1/2”

5/8”

3/4”

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2”

Multipurpose Air

A

W

TEST DOCUMENTATION

1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4

1
1-1/4
1-1/2

2

.62

.71

.84
1.00
1.15
1.43
1.75
2.00
2.55

1.50
2.25

3
3.75
4.5
7

8.75
10.5
14

.15

.18

.25

.30

.37

.50

.81

.94
1.12

500
500
500
400
400
300
200
200
200

inch inch
ID OD

inch

Bend 
Radius

psi
Max WP

lbs./ft. ft.
Weight

Reel
Quantity

300

200

W
r

Multipurpose Air
Designed to handle oily mists used 
to lubricate pneumatic tools. Tube is 
good for air and oil. Suitable for light 
agricultural spraying such as diluted 
solutions of herbicides.

NOT for fuels.

Tube EPDM RMA Class C
Cover EPDM
Reinforcement 4 textile spirals
Safety Factor 3 to 1

-40° F to 200° F

MWHMP300-16  1” ID  MULTIPURPOSE   300 PSI

Part Number MWHMP300-XX


