



## Mw MWHMP300-16 1"ID MULTIPURPOSE 300 PSI

#### Part Number MWHMP300-XX

# **Multipurpose Air**

Designed to handle oily mists used to lubricate pneumatic tools. Tube is good for air and oil. Suitable for light agricultural spraying such as diluted solutions of herbicides.

NOT for fuels.

Tube EPDM RMA Class C Cover EPDM Reinforcement 4 textile spirals Safety Factor 3 to 1



-40° F to 200° F



_	ı
1	ı
	ı
	Г

ID ID	OD	Max WP	Bend Radius	Weight	Reel Quantity
inch	inch	psi	inch	lbs./ft.	ft.
1/4	.62	300	1.50	.15	500
3/8	.71		2.25	.18	500
1/2	.84		3	.25	500
5/8	1.00		3.75	.30	400
3/4	1.15		4.5	.37	400
1	1.43		7	.50	300
1-1/4	1.75		8.75	.81	200
1-1/2	2.00	200	10.5	.94	200
2	2.55		14	1.12	200

# **Multipurpose Air**

- □ 1/4″
- □ 3/8″
- □ 1/2″
- □ 5/8"
- □ 3/4"
- □ 1"
- □ 1-1/4"
- □ 1-1/2″
- □ 2″

### APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB:	DATE:/
MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS	S: YES NO
MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:	YES NO
MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPE	CIFICATIONS: YES NO
NOTES:	
ENGINEER NAME:	
ENGINEER SIGNATURE:	<del></del> -,





Print setting must be on best quality for scanning

Corporate Headquarters 3312 S. I-35 Service Road Oklahoma City, OK 73129 405 - 670 - 6718 www.midwesthose.com